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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

KOVACEVIC Dragan
PIERSON Alban
DAJLANI Andi
RIEDINGER Thierry
FOURNIER Pierre
URICHER Olivier
BENARD Olivier
LAFFRA Sébastien
LAFARGUE Pierre
LUCAS Laurent
DAVID Franckie
MEYER Serge
AVENEL Stéphane
SOULLEZ Sébastien

GARGCONNOT Sylvain

Association / Ligue

A.T.C.P. ALENCON
NORMANDIE

CT NEUF-BRISACH
ALSACE

S.T. DE GRENOBLE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. MONTPELLIER
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. LAMIOTTE
FRANCHE-COMTE

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S.T. DURTALOIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. RICHWILLER
ALSACE

MOUSQUETAIRES LEMAN
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

A.S.O.R. ALTKIRCH
ALSACE

98,0

95,0

96,0

89,0

93,0

91,0

93,0

90,0

89,0

94,0

91,0

91,0

92,0

92,0

92,0

96,0

96,0

92,0

94,0

94,0

93,0

93,0

93,0

89,0

Séries
93,0 94,0
850 97,0
88,0 93,0
87,0 93,0
88,0 92,0
91,0 90,0
87,0 92,0
90,0 91,0
90,0 90,0
84,0 90,0
89,0 94,0
86,0 83,0
90,0 84,0
86,0 93,0
87,0 90,0

89,0

89,0

84,0

84,0

90,0

84,0

90,0

86,0

92,0

88,0

85,0

88,0

83,0

84,0

86,0

90,0

87,0

90,0

94,0

84,0

87,0

88,0

86,0

85,0

88,0

86,0

93,0

85,0

88,0

Total
560,0/15

549,0/6

543,0/9

541,0/9

541,0/9

541,0/8

541,0/7

537,0/6

537,0/4

537,0/3

536,0/4

534,0/6

533,0/8

533,0/5

532,0/8
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

SELMANE Daniel
WETZEL Frédéric
BOLTEAU Bruno
MARIN Jéréme
SIMON Frédéric
MARTIN Christophe
TAGLANG Philippe
PEIU Mihaita

COTI Christian
DUPRE Frédéric
BETHUNE Emmanuel
NOWAK Nicolas
DE FILIPPI Laurent
ROBERT Eric

MUFFAT JOLY Grégory

Association / Ligue

S.T. CHATEAUROUX
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S.E. COLMAR
ALSACE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

S.T. PLOMBIERES
LORRAINE

S.T.S. DIEUZE
LORRAINE

U.F.T. TRACY-LE-MONT
PICARDIE

S.T. 1889 COLMAR
ALSACE

J.G.S.N.-TIR
BOURGOGNE

T.C. PORTICCIO
CORSE

AURORE DE VITRE
BRETAGNE

MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
BOURGOGNE

TARC
AUVERGNE

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
COTE D'AZUR

LAFRATERNELLE TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

93,0

89,0

91,0

89,0

89,0

94,0

94,0

92,0

87,0

90,0

81,0

87,0

95,0

93,0

81,0

89,0

92,0

92,0

93,0

93,0

92,0

94,0

95,0

89,0

92,0

94,0

90,0

Séries
87,0 88,0
79,0 88,0
90,0 88,0
88,0 88,0
850 85,0
850 85,0
87,0 83,0
87,0 89,0
88,0 86,0
86,0 84,0
89,0 89,0
93,0 83,0
850 87,0
87,0 86,0
88,0 89,0

87,0

82,0

89,0

89,0

82,0

76,0

79,0

85,0

87,0

87,0

83,0

90,0

82,0

81,0

82,0

87,0

84,0

92,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

Total
531,0/4

530,0/9

530,0/7

530,0/6

529,0/4

528,0/5

528,0/3

527,0/8

524,0/6

524,0/3

523,0/5

521,0/5

521,0/5

517,0/7

517,072
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Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

MOLINILLO Mickaél
LHEUR Vincent
DELMOTTE Hubert
DANET Pascal
LEHUEDE Bertrand
LEDAIN Christophe
BRAVY Nicolas
DURY Gervais
HEBERT Laurent
DELAVIGNE Damien
ALYS Corentin
DUPRAT Jéréme
CROUZIER Didier
GREMONT Hervé

RAMIREZ Pierre

Association / Ligue

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

DETENTE ANSERIENNE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

A.S.T. CREIL
PICARDIE

T.S. MALOUIN
BRETAGNE

REX-CLUB DOMERATOIS
AUVERGNE

A.L. ARSENAL
LYONNAIS

ATS. CAEN
NORMANDIE

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.S. FRASNOY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

CERCLE TIR. GASCONS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

S.T. ISTRES-FOS
PROVENCE

92,0

95,0

86,0

88,0

86,0

90,0

90,0

91,0

91,0

86,0

95,0

86,0

86,0

90,0

83,0

93,0

85,0

93,0

86,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

90,0

89,0

94,0

93,0

88,0

Séries
850 87,0
77,0 90,0
83,0 86,0
780 850
80,0 91,0
780 81,0
82,0 88,0
750 87,0
78,0 850
850 83,0
84,0 85,0
78,0 83,0
88,0 82,0
82,0 80,0
87,0 84,0

79,0

83,0

78,0

88,0

83,0

87,0

82,0

85,0

89,0

81,0

69,0

87,0

87,0

82,0

79,0

80,0

86,0

89,0

85,0

89,0

88,0

81,0

85,0

77,0

85,0

86,0

80,0

70,0

81,0

84,0

Total
516,0/5

516,0/4

515,0/4

515,0/4

515,0/3

514,0/7

513,0/7

513,0/3

511,0/7

510,0/3

508,0/6

508,0/3

506,0/7

506,0/5

505,0/6
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

ROU

56

DNF

Nom / Prénom

D'ORCHYMONT Luc
PINOTEAU Jean-Luc
MONTEIRO Luis
GUERIN Michel
BORGHESI David
DUTARDE Claude
REYNIER Patrice
LEHY Ulrich
AMAURY Jean-Philippe
KERAVAL Stéphane
LUPASCO Gheorghe
GIRAUD Lionel

GOUGET Pascal

Association / Ligue

A. BERGERACOISE TIR
AQUITAINE

CB AUBUSSONNAIS TIR
LIMOUSIN

C.T. MARENNAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

CJF. TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC
PROVENCE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

TS.C.V.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STE SAUMUROISE TAR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. CRETEIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

A.T. CHAPELLE ST-LUC
CHAMPAGNE

-- Fin --

94,0

91,0

91,0

91,0

88,0

83,0

84,0

86,0

95,0

84,0

86,0

88,0

92,0

85,0

90,0

95,0

85,0

92,0

88,0

94,0

87,0

95,0

Séries
89,0 90,0
84,0 87,0
82,0 79,0
77,0 90,0
750 88,0
86,0 83,0
83,0 86,0
77,0 87,0
74,0 750
76,0 85,0
82,0 71,0

0 0
0 0

Total

68,0 75,0 504,0/8
73,0 77,0 504,0/4
81,0 85,0 503,0/7
69,0 850 502,0/3
69,0 86,0 501,0/7
76,0 850 498,0/5
75,0 78,0 498,0/4
74,0 85,0 497,0/4
78,0 79,0 495,0/3
80,0 76,0 488,0/2
76,0 33,0 443,0/2

0 0 0/0

0 0 0/0



